
Sunday, December 25

FEAST OF THE NATIVITY OF CHRIST

9:30 - Eucharist
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Wednesday, December 21

7 p.m. - Small Compline

Friday, December 23,

7 p.m. - Small Compline

Friday, January 6,

THEOPHANY

9 a.m. - Eucharist

Blessing of Water

Saturday, December 24,

Eve of the Nativity - Strict Fast Day!
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1 p.m. - Vespers

7 p.m. - Compline

Saturday, January 7 - St. John the Baptist

9 a.m. - Eucharist

~ Sunday, January 8,
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9:30 a.m. - Eucharist

Monday, December 26

The Assembly in Honor

of the Theotokos

9 a.m. - Eucharist

Saturday, December 31
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Sunday, January 1,

st. Basil the Great

Circumcision of Christ

9:30 a.m. - Eucharist

Thursday, January 5

Eve of Theophany - Strict Fast Day

1 p.m. - Vesperal Eucharist

7 p.m. - Compline
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